aLmvyra




AQLMYrao

UNLIMITED CONSUMPTION PACKAGES

NON - ALCOHOLIC

e Soft drinks, Juices
e Local Still Mineral Water

2 hours - €15.00 per person
Each additional hour - €6.00 per person

STANDARD

e Local White, Rose or Red Wine
e Local Beers

e Local Still Mineral Water

e Soft Drinks, Juices

2 hours - €29.00 per person
Each additional hour - €13.00 per person

PREMIUM

e Imported White, Rose or Red Wines
e Imported or Local Beers

e Local Still Mineral Water

e Soft Drinks, Juices

2 hours - €35.00 per person
Each additional hour - €17.00 per person

DELUXE

e Imported Sparkling Wine (Brut and Rose)
e Imported White, Rose or Red Wine

e Imported or Local Beers

e Local Still Mineral Water

e Soft Drinks, Juices

2 hours - €39.00 per person
Each additional hour - €18.00 per person



QLMYrao

LIMITED CONSUMPTION

PACKAGES

Discover our Limited Consumption Beverage Packages!
Savor a curated selection of soft drinks to fine wines, enjoy
without the worry of overspending. Select the perfect package
for your celebration and toast to unforgettable memories!
Most popular choice for a cocktail reception.




AQLMYrao

LIMITED CONSUMPTION PACKAGES

NON -ALCOHOLIC PREMIUM
e Half Bottle Imported Wine
e Two Soft drinks e (White, Rose, Red)
Or Or
e Two Juices e Half Bottle Premium Sparkling Wine
e Local Still Mineral Water e (Brut or Rose)
Or
€10.00 per person e Four Imported Beers
Or

e Four Soft Drinks/Juices
e Imported Still and Sparkling Mineral Water

€ 29.00 per person

STANDARD

e Half Boftle Local Wine
e (White, Rose, Red)
Or
e Two Local Beers
Or
e Two Soft Drinks
e Local Still Mineral Water

€ 18.00 per person



AQLMYrao

UNLIMITED COMBO
PACKAGES ~‘

Enhance your celebration with our Unlimited Combo Packages! .
Available by the hour! Relish in a wide array of wines, soft drinks,
water, and spirits. Drink freely and enjoy every moment -

experience true indulgence with no limits!
Most popular choice for dinner and parties.
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UNLIMITED COMBO PACKAGES

STANDARD

Johnnie Walker Red Label

Gordon's Gin

Smirnoff Red Label

Bacardi

Vermouth Martini / Cinzano

Local White, Rose or Red Wine

Local Beers

Selection of Soft Drinks, Juices and mixers
Mineral Water

(San Pelegrino Sparkling /Imported, Still
Water)

1 hour - €26.00 per person
2 hours - €38.00 per person

Each additional hour - €19.00 per person

With imported wines
1 hour - €31.00 per person
2 hours - €48.00 per person

Each additional hour - €24.00 per person

PREMIUM

Chivas Regal 12 Y.O, Johnnie Walker
Black

Bombay Sapphire Gin

Grey Goose Vodka

Havana Club Blanco

Vermouth Martini

Brut and Rose Sparkling wines

Local White, Rose, or Red Wine

Selection of Soft Drinks, Juices and mixers
Mineral Water

(San Pelegrino Sparkling/Imported, Still
Water)

1 hour - €34.00 per person
2 hours - €50.00 per person

Each additional hour - €25.00 per person

With imported wines
1 hour - €38.00 per person
2 hours - €58.00 per person

Each additional hour - €29.00 per person
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“SPIRITS AND SOFT DRINKS
PRICING

Enhance your experience with our
selection of spirits and soft drinks. Choose
from top-shelf liquors, craft cocktails, and

refreshing sodas. Our menu offers

something for everyone, ensuring every
toast and sip is memorable!
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Spirits by bottle

Johnnie Walker Red 70cl/100cl
Johnnie Walker Black 70cl
Chivas 12 Years 70cl

J&B 70cl

Jack Daniels 70cl

Famous Grouse 70cl
Vodka Smirnoff 70cl
Stolichnaya 70cl

Absolut 70cl

Gordon’s Gin 70cl
Hendricks Gin 70cl

Ouzo Plomari 70cl

Minerals/Beers/Soft drinks

Still/Sparkling Water 75cl

Mixers (Soft Drinks or Juices) 25cl
Soft Drinks 25cl

Fruit Juices 25c¢l

Freshly Squeezed Juices 25cl
Home Made Lemonade 25c¢l
Carlsberg Beer, Cyprus 33cl

Keo Beer, Cyprus 33cl

Stella Artois Beer, Belgium 33cl
Heineken Beer, Netherlands 33cl
Beck's Beer Non-Alcoholic 33cl

70cl
€78.00

100cl
€108.00

€120.00 €168.00
€120.00 €168.00

€78.00
€90.00
€78.00
€78.00
€78.00
€78.00
€78.00
€144.00
€54.00

€5.00
€2.50
€4.00
€4.00
€6.00
€6.00
€5.00
€5.00
€5.50
€5.50
€4.50

€108.00
€126.00
€108.00
€108.00
€108.00
€108.00
€108.00
€204.00
€72.00

Jug €30.00
Jug €30.00



