

UNLIMITED CONSUMPTION PACKAGES

Experience limitless refreshment with our Unlimited Beverage Package! For a set hourly fee, enjoy a wide variety of beverages, from soft drinks and juices to premium wines. Raise your glass and let the good times roll—here's to endless enjoyment!

Most popular choice for dinner.



UNLIMITED CONSUMPTION PACKAGES

NON - ALCOHOLIC

- Soft drinks, Juices
- Local Still Mineral Water

2 hours - €15.00 per person Each additional hour - €6.00 per person

STANDARD

- Local White, Rose or Red Wine
- Local Beers
- Local Still Mineral Water
- Soft Drinks, Juices

2 hours - €29.00 per person Each additional hour - €13.00 per person

PREMIUM

- Imported White, Rose or Red Wines
- Imported or Local Beers
- Local Still Mineral Water
- Soft Drinks, Juices

2 hours - €35.00 per person Each additional hour - €17.00 per person

DELUXE

- Imported Sparkling Wine (Brut and Rose)
- Imported White, Rose or Red Wine
- Imported or Local Beers
- Local Still Mineral Water
- Soft Drinks, Juices

2 hours - €39.00 per person Each additional hour - €18.00 per person





LIMITED CONSUMPTION PACKAGES

NON-ALCOHOLIC

Two Soft drinks

Or

- Two Juices
- Local Still Mineral Water

€10.00 per person

STANDARD

- Half Bottle Local Wine
- (White, Rose, Red)

Or

• Two Local Beers

 \bigcirc r

- Two Soft Drinks
- Local Still Mineral Water

€ 18.00 per person

PREMIUM

- Half Bottle Imported Wine
- (White, Rose, Red)

Or

- Half Bottle Premium Sparkling Wine
- (Brut or Rose)

Or

• Four Imported Beers

Or

- Four Soft Drinks/Juices
- Imported Still and Sparkling Mineral Water

€ 29.00 per person





UNLIMITED COMBO PACKAGES

STANDARD

- Johnnie Walker Red Label
- Gordon's Gin
- Smirnoff Red Label
- Bacardi
- Vermouth Martini / Cinzano
- Local White, Rose or Red Wine
- Local Beers
- Selection of Soft Drinks, Juices and mixers
- Mineral Water
- (San Pelegrino Sparkling /Imported, Still Water)

1 hour - €26.00 per person 2 hours - €38.00 per person Each additional hour - €19.00 per person

With imported wines

1 hour - €31.00 per person 2 hours - €48.00 per person Each additional hour - €24.00 per person

PREMIUM

- Chivas Regal 12 Y.O, Johnnie Walker Black
- Bombay Sapphire Gin
- Grey Goose Vodka
- Havana Club Blanco
- Vermouth Martini
- Brut and Rose Sparkling wines
- Local White, Rose, or Red Wine
- Selection of Soft Drinks, Juices and mixers
- Mineral Water
- (San Pelegrino Sparkling/Imported, Still Water)

1 hour - €34.00 per person 2 hours - €50.00 per person Each additional hour - €25.00 per person

With imported wines

1 hour - €38.00 per person 2 hours - €58.00 per person Each additional hour - €29.00 per person





Spirits by bottle

	70cl	100cl
Johnnie Walker Red 70cl/100cl	€78.00	€108.00
Johnnie Walker Black 70cl	€120.00	€168.00
Chivas 12 Years 70cl	€120.00	€168.00
J&B 70cl	€78.00	€108.00
Jack Daniels 70cl	€90.00	€126.00
Famous Grouse 70cl	€78.00	€108.00
Vodka Smirnoff 70cl	€78.00	€108.00
Stolichnaya 70cl	€78.00	€108.00
Absolut 70cl	€78.00	€108.00
Gordon's Gin 70cl	€78.00	€108.00
Hendricks Gin 70cl	€144.00	€204.00
Ouzo Plomari 70cl	€54.00	€72.00

Minerals/Beers/Soft drinks

Still/Sparkling Water 75cl	€5.00	
Mixers (Soft Drinks or Juices) 25cl	€2.50	
Soft Drinks 25cl	€4.00	
Fruit Juices 25cl	€4.00	
Freshly Squeezed Juices 25cl	€6.00	Jug €30.00
Home Made Lemonade 25cl	€6.00	Jug €30.00
Carlsberg Beer, Cyprus 33cl	€5.00	
Keo Beer, Cyprus 33cl	€5.00	
Stella Artois Beer, Belgium 33cl	€5.50	
Heineken Beer, Netherlands 33cl	€5.50	
Beck's Beer Non-Alcoholic 33cl	€4.50	